EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

Founded on 7™ July 1983 in Antibes/France

10t European Athletics Championships of the Deaf
from 22th — 27t July 2019 in Bochum — Wattenscheid / GER

program overview

Saturday 20 July 2019 arrival of all athletes

Sunday 21 July 2019 1t technical meeting at 18.00 hrs

Monday 22 July 2019 opening ceremony at 16.00 hrs and competitions
Tuesday 23 July 2019 competitions

Wednesday 24 July 2019 rest day

Thursday 25 July 2019 competitions

Friday 26 July 2019  competitions and 2" technical meeting at 21.00 hrs
Saturday 27 July 2019 competitions and closing ceremony at 17.00 hrs
Sunday 28 July 2019 departure

competition program

Monday, 22 July 2019

13.00 hrs 100m hurdles women (4) heptathlon
13.30 hrs 100m men (20) semi-final

13.50 hrs 100m women (20) semi final

14.20 hrs 400m women (9) semi final

14.30 hrs high jump women heptathlon
14.40 hrs 400m men (18) semi final

16.00 hrs opening ceremony

17.00 hrs shot put women heptathlon
17.00 hrs discus throw men (6) final

17.10 hrs 100m men final

17.20 hrs 100m women final

17.30 hrs 10000m men (8) final

18.20 hrs 10000m women (6) final

19.00 hrs discus throw women (7) final

19.20 hrs 200m women heptathlon
Tuesday, 23 July 2019

14.00 hrs hammer throw men (10) final

14.10 hrs long jump women heptathlon
15.00 hrs 110m hurdles men (5) final

15.20 hrs 100m hurdles women (8) final

15.50 hrs 400m women final

16.00 hrs long jump men (14) final

16.10 hrs javelin throw women heptathlon
16.20 hrs 400m men final

17.30 hrs 1500m women (7) final

17.50 hrs 1500m men (9) final

18.00 hrs hammer throw women (8) final

18.10 hrs 800m women heptathlon

Wednesday, 24 July 2019
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Thursday, 25 July 2019

15.00 hrs
15.10 hrs
15.20 hrs
16.20 hrs
16.50 hrs
17.00 hrs
17.40 hrs
18.00 hrs

Friday, 26 July 2019

15.00 hrs
15.10 hrs
15.20 hrs
15.40 hrs
16.00 hrs
16.30 hrs
16.50 hrs
17.00 hrs
17.50 hrs

400m hurdles
long jump
400m hurdles
5000m
5000m
javelin throw
200m

200m

triple jump
shot put
800m
800m
200m
200m

high jump
shot put
4x400m

Saturday, 27 July 2019

14.00 hrs
14.10 hrs
14.20 hrs
14.50 hrs
15.00 hrs
15.10 hrs
16.10 hrs

17.00 hrs

as of 2019-07-14

javelin throw

triple jump

3000m steeplechase
high jump

4 x 100m

4 x 100m

4 x 400m

closing ceremony

men (8)

women (10)

women (5)
women (7)
men (9)
men (6)

women (19)

men (25)

women (8)
women (6)
women (6)
men (6)
women
men

men (8)
men (12)
mixed (4)

women (5)
men (7)
men (3)
women (4)
men (6)
women (4)
men (5)

final
final
final
final
final
final
semi final
semi final

final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final

final
final
final
final
final
final
final



