EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

Founded on 7th July 1983 in Antibes/France



10^{th} European Athletics Championships of the Deaf from 22^{th} – 27^{th} July 2019 in Bochum – Wattenscheid / GER

program overview

Saturday	20 July 2019	arrival of all athletes
Sunday	21 July 2019	1st technical meeting at 18.00 hrs
Monday	22 July 2019	opening ceremony at 16.00 hrs and competitions
Tuesday	23 July 2019	competitions
Wednesday	24 July 2019	rest day
Thursday	25 July 2019	competitions
Friday	26 July 2019	competitions and 2 nd technical meeting at 21.00 hrs
Saturday	27 July 2019	competitions and closing ceremony at 17.00 hrs
Sunday	28 July 2019	departure

competition program

Monday, 22 July 2019

13.00 hrs	100m hurdles	women (4)	heptathlon
13.30 hrs	100m	men (20)	semi-final
13.50 hrs	100m	women (20)	semi final
14.20 hrs	400m	women (9)	semi final
14.30 hrs	high jump	women	heptathlon
14.40 hrs	400m	men (18)	semi final

16.00 hrs opening ceremony

17.00 hrs	shot put	women	heptathlon
17.00 hrs	discus throw	men (6)	final
17.10 hrs	100m	men	final
17.20 hrs	100m	women	final
17.30 hrs	10000m	men (8)	final
18.20 hrs	10000m	women (6)	final
19.00 hrs	discus throw	women (7)	final
19.20 hrs	200m	women	heptathlon

Tuesday, 23 July 2019

ruesday, 25 bury 2015			
hammer throw	men (10)	final	
long jump	women	heptathlon	
110m hurdles	men (5)	final	
100m hurdles	women (8)	final	
400m	women	final	
long jump	men (14)	final	
javelin throw	women	heptathlon	
400m	men	final	
1500m	women (7)	final	
1500m	men (9)	final	
hammer throw	women (8)	final	
800m	women	heptathlon	
	hammer throw long jump 110m hurdles 100m hurdles 400m long jump javelin throw 400m 1500m 1500m hammer throw	hammer throw men (10) long jump women 110m hurdles men (5) 100m hurdles women (8) 400m women long jump men (14) javelin throw women 400m men 1500m women (7) 1500m men (9) hammer throw women (8)	

Wednesday, 24 July 2019 rest day

EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION



Founded on 7th July 1983 in Antibes/France

Thursday,	25 July 2	019	

15.00 hrs	400m hurdles	men (8)	final
15.10 hrs	long jump	women (10)	final
15.20 hrs	400m hurdles	women (5)	final
16.20 hrs	5000m	women (7)	final
16.50 hrs	5000m	men (9)	final
17.00 hrs	javelin throw	men (6)	final
17.40 hrs	200m	women (19)	semi final
18.00 hrs	200m	men (25)	semi final

Friday, 26 July 2019

i ilady, 20 odly 2013	,		
15.00 hrs	triple jump	women (8)	final
15.10 hrs	shot put	women (6)	final
15.20 hrs	800m	women (6)	final
15.40 hrs	800m	men (6)	final
16.00 hrs	200m	women	final
16.30 hrs	200m	men	final
16.50 hrs	high jump	men (8)	final
17.00 hrs	shot put	men (12)	final
17.50 hrs	4x400m	mixed (4)	final

Saturday, 27 July 2019

Outurday, 27 July 2013			
14.00 hrs	javelin throw	women (5)	final
14.10 hrs	triple jump	men (7)	final
14.20 hrs	3000m steeplechase	men (3)	final
14.50 hrs	high jump	women (4)	final
15.00 hrs	4 x 100m	men (6)	final
15.10 hrs	4 x 100m	women (4)	final
16.10 hrs	4 x 400m	men (5)	final

17.00 hrs closing ceremony

as of 2019-07-14